All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
LED Linear High Bay | Page 1 of 2
Construction
Electrical
Certifications & Test Data
Warranty

Efficacy Range (LPW) up to 146 LPW
Reported Life (Hours) 50,000
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Wattage Lumen Package CCT Efficacy CRI Voltage Dimming
HB-G2-90 LHB1112 90W 12700 5000K 141 LPW >70 (min) 120-277V 0-10V
HB-G2-130 LHB1113 130W 18600 5000K 143 LPW >70 (min) 120-277V 0-10V
HB-G2-175 LHB1114 175W 25000 5000K 143 LPW >70 (min) 120-277V 0-10V
HB-G2-210 LHB1115 210W 30600 5000K 146 LPW >70 (min) 120-277V 0-10V
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com
175W/210W
90W/130W